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Agency: Riverina Regional Geriatrics and Rehabilitation Services

Box Item Item
No No
Dr Bottoms - Regional Geriatrician & Director of Rehabilitation
1 1 Correspondence:
1 2 Lists of Patients seen by Dr Bottoms in the Region
1 3 Correspondence
Interstate and Regional Files
1 4  Interstate: Geriatric Services Perth [Rehabilitation] Hospital
Information Booklet
1 5  Wodonga Day Hospital: Report on Visit by Geriatrician
1 6  Murray Regional Geriatric - Rehabilitation Services
1 7  Central West Region: Grenfell
1 8 Regions: Orana: The Wisthaven Association, Dubbo. Annual
Report
1 9 Newcastle and Hunter Valley Region: Geriatric Services
1 10 Regional Geriatrician and Doctor's Reports
1 11 Regional Administrative Officer's Report. Regions 5 and 6
1 12 Regional Geriatric/Rehabilitation Services: Proposals
1 13 Regional: Equipment Loan Pool
Aged Care: Proposals, Plans, Reports
1 14  Albury: Base Hospital
1 15 Albury: Mercy Hospital
1 16  Albury: Lutheran Rest Home
1 17  Albury:Hiliary House Nursing Home
1 18 Albury: Tanderra Nursing Home
1 19 Albury: Rosetta Day Care
1 20 Batlow: District Hospital
1 21  Berrigan: War Memorial Hospital
1 22  Corowa Hospital: Day Care and Community Health Care
Association
1 23 Corowa: Karinyah Old Peoples Home [see also Corowa Hospital
File]
1 24  Cootamundra: District Hospital Day Care Centre
1 25 Cootamundra: Mercy Hospital
1 26  Culcairn: District Hospital
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RW 900
Date Loc
1976-1979 B
1977-1979 B
1978-1979 B
1969 B
1973 B
1974 B
1973 B
1973 B
1971-1976 B
1976-1979 B
1973 B
1974-1975 B
1978 B
1973-1975 B
1973-1974 B
1973 B
1973 B
1973 B
1975 B
1973-1979 B
1974 B
1973-1975 B
1973-1974 B
1970-1979 B
1978 B
1974 B
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No

27
28
29

30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

Item

Deniliquin: Central Murray Total Aged Care
Deniliquin: Hospital Board Minutes

Deniligquin: Central Murray Region Council for Social
Development Minutes

Deniliguin: Central Murray Region Council for Social
Development Minutes

Deniliquin: Day Care centre
Finley: Hospital. Meals on Wheels Committee

Griffith: Base Hospital. Griffith Pioneer Lodge Project [see also
Pioneer's Lodge]

Griffith: Base Hospital. Nursing Home Section. Pioneer's Lodge
Griffith: Community Nurse [x1 letter]

Gundagai: Day Hospital Project

Hay: District Hospital

Hillston: Day Care Centre

Holbrook: District Hospital

Junee: District Hospital

Leeton District Hospital Day Care Centre

Leeton: Geriatric Services

Lockhart: Community Day Care Centre

Narrandera District Hospital: Community Aged Health Care
Tarcutta: Medical and Nursing Centre

The Rock: Subsidiary Hospital

Temora: District Hospital and Ardlethan Medical Centre
Temora: Dr Parry Memorial Homes

Temora: Greenstone Lodge Geriatric Facilities

Tocumwal Hospital: Southern Riverina Retirement Village

Tumbarumba District Hospital: Tumbarumba Community Health
and Welfare Association

Tumut District Hospital: Blakeney Lodge

Wagga Wagga: Base Hospital Long Stay Geriatric Unit

Wagga Wagga: Base Hospital Long Stay Geriatric Unit

Wagga Wagga: Base Hospital Long Stay Patient/Rehabilitation
Wagga Wagga: Baptist Homes Trust. Nursing Home

Wagga Wagga: Calvary Hospital Welfare Services for the Aged
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1973-1974
June 1973
1974-1975

1975-1976

n.d.
1972-1979
1972-1979

1974-1975
1976
1974-1978
1974-1979
1976-1978
1974
1974-1978
1973-1978
1973-1974
1974-1978
1971-1978
1974
1975
1973-1978
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1973-1977
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1974-1975
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1970-1978
1973-1976
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Box Item
No No
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Item

Wagga Wagga: The Haven. 2WG Old Peoples Home

Wagga Wagga: Loreto Home of Compassion

Wagga Wagga: Senior Citizens Centre

Wentworth: District Hospital. Community Health Programme
Yass: Possible Aged Facility [2 letters]

Young: District Hospital; Mercy Hospital; Mount St Josephs
Home

Subject Files

Aboriginals: Memos [2]; Medical Jnl of Australia Special
Supplement on Aboriginal Health

Acts [Commonwealth and States]

Aid: Retarded Persons New South Wales
Air Travel

Albury-Wodonga Development
Alcoholism and Drug Dependence

Central Riverina Development Corporation
Central Murray Development Corporation
Churches and Religion

Churches and Religion: Salvation Army

Churches and Religion: St Vincent de Paul; Edel Quinn Shelter
and Projects

Community Aid Centre: Wagga Wagga

Community Activity

Community and District Nurse

Community Health Services: Future Projects

District Nurse Appointments

Education: Adult [Preparation for Retirement Course]
Education: Community Nurse Training

Education: Riverina College of Advanced Education Proposal
Family Planning

Food and Catering Services: Journal "Hospital Food Services"
Vol.1 No.2

Geriatric and Rehabilitation Services: Extended Care Review
Committee

Head Office: Correspondence
Health Education: Stop Smoking Programme
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Item

Hospital and Community Geriatric Services and Rehabilitation
Hospital Long Stay Geriatric Patients

Housekeepers Emergency Service

Housing Commission

Invitations

Limb Fitting Service: Regional

Meals on Wheels

Medical Personnel: Community Physicians. Geriatric and
Rehabilitation

Newsletters: "Kalori". Riverina Region
Newsletters: to Doctors

Nursing Homes: General
Occupational Therapist

Paramedical: Physiotherapists
Personal Correspondence

Population Census Figures
Publications: Geriatrician

Reading Aids: Large Prints; Guide to Library Services and
Accession Lists [Health Commission of NSW]

Resource Personnel

Retirement Services [see also Adult Education]
Riverina College of Advanced Education

Royal Blind Society of New South Wales1975-1976
Retarded Children Programme

SAX Report

Senior Citizens Clubs: Tarcutta

Sheltered Workshop

State Emergency Services [NSW] Journal "Bulletin" Vol.15 No.4
October

Social Security Department: Commonwealth; Sydney; Wagga
Social Services: Voluntary; Charitable

Social Worker

Thank You

Stomal Therapy Service: Mammary Prosthesis
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1975-76
1977
1974

1973; 1976
1973-1976
1974-1979
1974-1976
1974

1974-1976
1975-1976
1973-1974
1975-1977
1973-1978
1974-1975
1966-1976
1973-1976
1976-1977

1975-1977
1974-1976
1977-1978
1975-1976
c1976
1973; 1977
1974
1975-1976
1973

1973-1980
1973-1976
1973
1973-1978
1975-1976
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No No
4 119
4 120
4 121
4 122
4 123
4 124
4 125
4 126
5 127
4 128
4 129
4 130
4 131
4 132
4 133
4 134
4 135
4 136
4 137
4 138
4 139
4 140
4 141
4 142
4 143
5 144
5 145
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Riverina Regional Geriatrics and Rehabilitation Services

Item

Supplementary Files

Minutes of Meeting of Head Office and Regional Professional
Staff involved in Rehabilitation, Geriatric and Extended Care

Conferences: Little Bay Institute of Administration; Gerontology

Association
Conferences

Lectures by Staff: Approvals

Report on discussions on visit to Exeter, Isle of Wight, Redruth

Cornwall

Report of Hospital Services Committee. Starr Report re Public

Hospitals New South Wales
Public Service Board Notices: Vol.31 No.8

Wagga Wagga City Council: History of the Narrung Street

Treatment Works

Submissions
Annual Reports

Division of Geriatrics
The Corowa Hospital
Griffith Base Hospital
The Hay Hospital
The Hay Hospital
Leeton District Hospital and Barellan Subsidiary
Narrandera District Hospital
Temora and District Hospital
Temora and District Hospital
Temora District Hospital and Ardlethan Medical Centre
Temora District Hospital and Ardlethan Medical Centre
Wagga Wagga Base Hospital
Wagga Wagga Base Hospital
Young District Hospital

Team Meetings
Team Meetings Book
Team Meetings Book

Client Information Books

Client Information Book

Client Information Book
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Date Loc
1976-1979 B
1974-1978 B
1977-1978 B
1974 B
1977 B
1965 B
1979 B
1974 B
1974-1978 B
1971 B
1973 B
1973 B
1972-1973 B
1977-1978 B
1978 B
1973 B
1972-1973 B
1975-1976 B
1977 B
1978 B
1973 B
1977 B
1973 B
1983 B
1983-1984 B
n.d. B
n.d. B
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No No
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Daily Report Books and Diaries

Daily Report Book
Daily Report Book
Daily Report Book
Daily Report Book

Diary: H McDermott. St John's Day Care Centre. Team
Community Nurse

Diary: H McDermott. Community Nurse. Wagga Geriatric
Rehabilitation Team

Diary: H Abigail. Day Care Centre

Diary: Sr J Chipperfield. Community Nurse. Mobile Team
Diary: Maureen Doig

Diary: M Stewart

Diary: J Chipperfield. Mobile Team. Health Commission
Client Diary

Client Diary

Client Diary: J Chipperfield

Client Diary: Maureen Doig

Client Diary: H Abigail

Client Diary: D Barnstoon. Rehabilitation Councillor
Client Diary: J Chipperfield

Client Diary: M Doig

Client Diary: J Chipperfield. Day Centre Wagga
Diary: J Chipperfield

Diary: M Doig

Diary

Client Diary

Client Diary

Client Diary: Lyn Clout

Client Diary: J Chipperfield

Diary: Jenny Batten

Client Diary

Finance-Client Payments

Hairdressing Money - Raffle Money

Meals on Wheels
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Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
7 177 Meals on Wheels 1977 B
7 178 Meals on Wheels 1978-1980 B
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